N 5 Watt Series
 Part Number
 Figure Male/ Frequency Imped. Power   VSWR
   Female  Range (GHz) (Ohm) (Watt) 1G 2G 3G  6G 10G
 HPT-NM0/3G5W50 1 Male 0 to 3GHz 50Ω 5W ≤1.2 ≤1.25 ≤1.3   - -
 HPT-NM0/6G5W50 1 Male 0 to 6GHz 50Ω 5W ≤1.15 ≤1.2 ≤1.25   ≤1.3 -
 HPT-NM0/10G5W50 1 Male 0 to 10GHz 50Ω 5W ≤1.05 ≤1.1 ≤1.15  ≤1.2 ≤1.35
 HPT-NF0/3G5W50 2 Female 0 to 3GHz 50Ω 5W ≤1.2 ≤1.25 ≤1.3  - -
 HPT-NF0/6G5W50 2 Female 0 to 6GHz 50Ω 5W ≤1.15 ≤1.2 ≤1.25  ≤1.3 -
 HPT-NF0/10G5W50 2 Female 0 to 10GHz 50Ω 5W ≤1.05 ≤1.1 ≤1.15  ≤1.2 ≤1.35
 HPT-NM0/1G5W75 1 Male 0 to 1 GHz 75Ω 5W ≤1.2 - -  - -
 HPT-NM0/2G5W75 1 Male 0 to 2 GHz 75Ω 5W ≤1.15 ≤1.3 -  - -
 HPT-NF0/1G5W75 2 Female 0 to 1 GHz 75Ω 5W ≤1.2 - -  - -
 HPT-NF0/2G5W75 2 Female 0 to 2 GHz 75Ω 5W ≤1.15 ≤1.3 -  - -
Administrator
打字機文字
CLICK ON JYEBAO PART NUMBER TO RETRIEVE DATA SHEET